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October 14 (Wed)
October 16 (Fri)
November 02 (Mon)
November 03 (Tue)
November 23 (Mon)
December 28 (Mon)

2021

January 04 (Mon)
January 11 (Mon)
January 15 (Fri)
February 09(Tue)

Orientation 111
Classes begin

Koganei Festival (No class)

Culture Day (No class)

Labour Thanksgiving Day (school day)
The last school day before holiday

Classes restart
Coming-of-Age Day (No class)
Preparation for entrance examination (No class)

Classes end

February 10 (Wed) ~ 16 (Tue) Period for makeup classes
[* Feb 11 (Thu) National Foundation Day (school day) ]
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January 11 (Mon)
15 (Fri)
class)
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Koganei Festival Z 237 >&1  (No class)
Culture Day (No class)

Labour Thanksgiving Day (school day)
Visit to Affiliated Koganei Elementary School

The last school day before holiday
Classes restart
Coming-of-Age Day (No class)

Preparation for entrance examination (No
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10 (Wed) ~ 16 (Tue) Period for makeup classes

[* Feb 11 (Thu) National Foundation Day (school day) ]
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